CANDIDATE OATH	1-	'20MAY28#M1150 S	OE Lee Co F1
STATE AND LOCAL PARTIS	AN OFFICE		
Check applicable one:			
✓ Candidate with party affiliation			
☐ Candidate with no party affiliation	ווכ		
☐ Write-in candidate			OFFICE USE ONLY
	Candidate (
I, Linda Doggett	(Section 99.021(1)(a), Flo	orida Statutes)	
(Print name above as you wish it to a hyphen, check box ☐. (See page 2 Although a write-in candidate's name	? - Compound Last Names	s). No change can be made t, the name must be printed o	after the end of qualifying.
	(Office)	(District	#) (Circuit #)
; I am a qualified elect	tor of Lee	▼ County,	Florida; I am qualified
(Group or Seat #) under the Constitution and the Laws of Flo	orida to hold the office to wi	nich I desire to he nominated	or elected: I have qualified for
no other public office in the state, the term			•
resigned from any office from which I am r			
Constitution of the United States and the C			
	Statement of (Section 99.021(1)(b), Flo	•	
(Complete Statement of Party only if you a		·	ite.)
I am a member of the Republican		, .	I member of any other political
party for 365 days before the beginning of	•	-	•
the assessment levied against me, if any, a			•
I am a member.			, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -,
		44450	4005
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration I	Number (located on your vo	ter information card): 11150	1695
Phonetic spelling for audio ballot: Print ballot as may be used by persons with disa	name phonetically on the bilities (see instructions on	line below as you wish it to page 2 of this form): [Not ap	b be pronounced on the audio olicable to write-in candidates.]
Ande To At	(239)851-5400		ggett@mail.com
/Signature of Candidate PO Box 2551	Telephone Number Fort Myers	FL .	Email Address 33902
Address	City	State	ZIP Code
STATE OF FLORIDA	/ _	nereditalin	ller
COUNTY OF LCC		ignature of Notary Public int, Type, or Stamp Commissioned	Name of Notary Public below:
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before	/		OITH D. MILLER
online _ presence this 28 day of	<u>u</u> , 20∂0.	AD	ion # GG 2871 47
		2. 4. 4. 8	ebruary 20, 2023 Budget Notary Sentoss
Personally Known: or Produced Identi	incation:	- Ok bit - Bourne can	

34.02

Londed Transbudget hetany Services e Expires February 20, 2023 Com mission # 6G 287147 MEREDITH D. MILLER

132 WALL

Take

्राहरू कर प्रकार के महाराष्ट्रकार के प्रकार के कि स्थापन है। 2:31 Can

State of the second of the sec

2 12m 12 03974

52 1 its of Cauchine

Tale in a position of

(S. 10) 1 10

auconem@yer onern

A 1986 A 19 O COLD WILL OF A 1881 A

constituents of the contract with the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the second contract of the c

Someon thought come a chapter of the transfer of the contract of the contract

or agreement in a consideration of the entropy of t on the first of the control of the first standard of the control o your plants of the company of the company of January Committee Committee

the wife and the second of the wife of

make the company of the second of the second

the company of the second of the granding and galler

Constitution of the substitute form of the second of the transfer of

 v_{ij} , in $||\mathbf{o}_{ij}||_{\mathbf{a}}$, which is the $||\mathbf{o}_{ij}||_{\mathbf{a}}$, $||\mathbf{o}_{ij}||_{\mathbf{a}}$, $||\mathbf{o}_{ij}||_{\mathbf{a}}$ · Control Age もつわりく 私 configurations are not of the party of property of the property of the property of the party of

Out Date of the contract of the region of the contract of the

The second of th

THE COMMENT OF THE MARKET

and the support to the face of the face of

₹ 5 1 15 Committee of the State of the Committee of the wind of the contract of the particular to the contract of named book by C. The book of the same to the transfer of the same of th Mark regard allows as you have I than the range of The second of the second of the second of

าเบตุ - ปากผู้ต้อน

in a green to garden as

CHICE NOT 301%

The reference organic from the germon

in the companies of the contract of the contra

1. 178. 虚型6**38**(非) 6464。

ACLE MADEL OF SEVENIED BY THE

Art and

CALDITATION DE

CONFIDENTIAL

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DI	SCLOSURE	2019
Please print or type your name, mailing of FINANCIAL INT address, agency name, and position below:	ERESTS	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME:		<u></u>
Doggett Linda		ЖРR07m11575ŒLeeС∘F
MAILING ADDRESS:		111111111111111111111111111111111111111
PO Box 2551		37 9
		Ħ
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY:		<u> </u>
Fort Myers 33905 Lee		C C
NAME OF AGENCY :		ننو
Lee County Clerk & Comptroller		
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT:	Proce	ssed
Elected Clerk & Comptroller	70902	
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE	,0302	
PART A — NET WOR Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2019 or culated by subtracting your reported liabilities from your reported asset My net worth as of December 31	regate value exceeds \$1,000. To, and numismatic items; art objourned or leased. The state of th	his category includes any of the
Residence	wowers proj	213,179
4541 Buckingham Road		255,701
1341 Ducklikham Mad		850,000
		1030,000
Continued on separate page		
PART C – LIABILIT	IES	
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
Credit Cards (Bank of America Visa, Capital One Mastercard)		16,000
Cloth Cutto (Dunk of Fullerion Floris Cuprant Che Manierona)		
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE:		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY

	EAUSE			OF STATE	4		The state of the s
140 and 140 nos	1778				10	St. W. St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St	name is to be found to be the
	_	EST SERVICE	The second second	Telegraphic biol 3, or ser	SEN SEN	Talut - 5 May 7	- Mary
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		E Parte consult analysis of	ing To the server design and T	13.5 	the other laws on an analysis	and on the second .	89.40 Lt 3 (L.).
# !		Section of the Control of the Contro			e to empero i i i i i	andrews a gree die , pages	K.A.
		10 13					
e G		3	1.1		ZI:	ييمان بياويد بعداد بعانوان الاحتداد المحتدد	A C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
*		·	· · ·	19.1 	_ 7%, 3 <u>0</u>		in Physics
:		# #			-às	on S Coreptolic	NUMERA ASSESSED
Druge.	· 1:11 %	***************************************	*** *** ***	rate analogoi per per un como como como como como como como com		ORP. STON - TU	राज्या निकास
		To the transfer of the same	of war standarding	strateway, as a	er i se siya waka ka	on secure accommunity of the	is his I best on
SERVICE AND ASSESSMENT		i Gabrinana	্তিক কৰ্মণ ক্লেম্ব	tion of the second	ellarita Also toberen	A CARLEST STATES OF THE STATES	HOME CARREST
			A - 1 . 1		entavinalavi. (6)	斯特斯·西班通 · 2015年,1945年1945年1945年1945年	2017 - 1980年1982 東京新華
d. Some they religiously	. 3 0. / 85. ()	May 1 1 1 1		of Depend	en different la	an militar kan talah sa	The Walter
The said to explor entempted	हार्गे १ - ११ - म	i e rus in de	rigi i tan 11	CV n r as	test to the s	S ON THE STATE OF	्रा १ हेम्ब्रह्म है। इ.स. १ हेम्ब्रह्म है।
						in to service.	
ng at the paper and the descriptions of the same and							
THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF	PROPERTY SERVICE	J. Company of A.	BEN CHAPE	THE REAL PROPERTY.	是 2011年 1201年 1201	HEREN STREET	"分子"建设图下传令"在
		ه ۳۰ قار	Burn F. W.		ره سه		
This imagany motion is early of fine and con-	19. Ben Assert	υς γ ····	ATT AND DE	rad of horas	1 1	Confidence of the state of the	فيين سنياف بمعسيس
grans i Inath igran is collèged i la comidia vi	3 4	K Latro € C	A Bost frage	150 W 800 1	r 🧸 riing y	the new India good	्रोत् र पुरस्करतः समे
والمعترض بالمداحد المداحد المد	: 30,	ters s	· · · hed	រមនិស្សស្រាប់	्र १९७४ - क्र	bio teau, nyn 💎 🥫	er Britan 187
					rome to a	C TA COUNTY INC.	
VALUE OF MESST	A P. E.	The Same	A Section	TON CORRECT TO	<u> </u>	1 30 S. C.	s 1 maintain stainaigeach sinn an air a
Company of the second of the s		re internative experies . I say, as	Babel cum - Line Line Supplement	عمر السياة الراج	* FFPC, UNMAR . V	الواليان اليوليجيفون اليفاءة مصرواه وا	Circles 1
ر از درود در درود مردهههای در مدارد درمید درمیده میشود درود درود درود درود درود درود درود د	Person is a sign of the same services	eddin James on Laine o	en e	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	19-3 - Onder Labour W	be of the	and harman
Charles and the contract of th	4% is	manage of the second	and the second of the second of the second	e mayoure constant			
本。 1. 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1		. ARTHUR Zu. 1	O TERROLENIA I	REPLACE IN SER	No. 16 ANT SHEET	OP TO PORT	THE STREET
			8 j j	•		ention action is controlled	
Note that the second state was a second second				୍ୟନ୍ତିୟୁ ୩୭.୬.	s inerial pa	81 19 0, 10, 80 0 2 705	. A Sunieal
VILLER, RC TOJOME	ويوسيف معدد دده	contractor come seg-	ent to seek a see			SPRING VALVERY	eridinas i imperioras especies i
AND THE STATE OF T	The Market of the	رايع رواي در	elisticopia (il promoto di Martino di Caranto di Caran	42 3 Jahr.	1,28	day of America	in which are the
Manuscric e la prima de la prima del la prima de la prima de la prima del la prima del la prima de la prima del la prim	teastania di univa	esi en ingaan , maa .	والمستحد المقداد	erikken – de de een wege je	3. 88m · ·	ود بمرضور الدارات والمحدد والولومية المحديدات	te remiero () como massago accidente
Continues of the Contin	rin grandina - mgasayangan	Marketon I have an expected the	de spekinssenter i api i	market and an artist of the con-	en e mant men en	enderson de la companya de la compa	tarion i (a highwar)
na aura apriabables a la morra de la lapater seator de la laboración, especiales e el especiales.	and in this particular section in the section of th	CONTROL OF THE STREET, ST. CO.	er e Marijan na nape espe	and the second seco	principal de la companya de la compa	The common surprise	han ent of the transaction auditational value of the
S SURAN PROTEST OF LANCE	e of mathematical control of the con	rever tage to give engages.	e Maria de la compania			on children inch Benggand Gweberi	
no common or spiciological or selections and selections and selections and selections and selections are selected as the selection of the selection and selections are selected as the selection of the selection and selections are selected as the selection of the selection and selections are selected as the selection of the selection and selections are selected as the selection of the selection and selections are selected as the selection of the selection and selections are selected as the selection of the selection and selections are selected as the selection of the selection and selections are selected as the selection of the selection and selections are selected as the selection of the selection and selection are selected as the selection of the selection and selection are selected as the selection of the selection and selection are selected as the selection of the selection and selection are selected as the selected are sele	en e	under a company of a constant	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	angles state	many and a legical		Profestionantials haden to a use so
manages of the second of the s			Table State	1	- word toph big.	in trades in Additional Courts of the Court	Pidente de l'Americani de l'anne est l'
mais man record for the second of the second	Spirit Spins - disking n	e description of the		e i enici i successivamente del Seconomiento del competente del competente del competente del competente del competente del competente del comp	er entre en gegennere den man settem er en detektione en	Service of the servic	a realization of the state of t
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(£ 30)	我 多少年了		۸ډر	is year a	on real participation of

			·INCOME		
copy of your 2019 federal income attaching your returns, as the law	e tax return, including all W2s requires these documents b	s, schedules, an be posted to the		rces of income. Or attach a complete security or account numbers before	
[If you check this box and	l attach a copy of your 2019	tax return, you	's, schedules, and attachments. need not complete the remainder of Part	D.]	
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME		ige 5):	ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOME	AMOUNT	
Lee County Clerk & Com		1700 Mon		153,178	
Rental Property		4541 Buck	kingham Rd	13,200	
	COME [Major customers, cli		usinesses owned by reporting person-see	e instructions on page 5]:	
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS	RSOURCES	ADDRESS OF SOURCE	PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE	
COUNTED BINITI	J. 23011400				
P/	ART E – INTERESTS I	N SPECIFIE	D BUSINESSES [Instructions on page		
	BUSINESS ENTITY		BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	BUSINESS ENTITY # 3	
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY					
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY					
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY					
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY					
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS					
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST					
		PART F-	TRAINING		
		e annual eth	nics training pursuant to section 1		
7	CERTIFY THAT I H		IPLETED THE REQUIRED TR	KAINING.	
O.A	ATH	STATE	E OF FLORIDA		
I, the person whose name app		Sworn	to (or affirmed) and subscribed before n	ne by means of	
beginning of this form, do depo	ose on oath or affirmation	Mph _j	ysical presence or online notarization	n, this 31 day of	
and say that the information di		M	100 101 11 10 Dby 11	ind conficil	
and any attachments hereto is and complete.	and any attachments hereto is true, accurate, and complete. (Signature of Notary Public-State of Florida) (Signature of Notary Public-State of Florida)				
1 1	λ			Commission # GG 943311 Expires January 8, 2024	
1 // 1	Jugan A	•	Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of	THE THE WIND LOCATION Budget Notary Services	
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING	OFFICIAL OR CANDIDAT	Έ		ced Identification	
			of Identification Produced		
If a certified public accountant	t licensed under Chapter 4 ing statement:		y in good standing with the Florida Bai		
l ,		to the form. U	d the CE Form 6 in accordance with Art Jpon my reasonable knowledge and be	t. II, Sec. 8, Florida Constitution, alief, the disclosure herein is true	
Signatu	re			Date	
Preparation of this form	by a CPA or attorney	does not reli	ieve the filer of the responsibility	to sign the form under oath.	
			ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLE		

DOGGETT, LINDA - 2019

FORM 6- FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF FINANCIAL INTERESTS - PART B - ASSETS, CONTINUATION

ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000:

DESCRIPTION OF ASSET	VALUE OF ASSET
	15 207
Vanguard Educ Savings	15,297
Florida Prepaid College	12,700
Checking Account – Suntrust	26,047
Checking Account & CD - Bank of America	56,989
Deferred Comp - VOYA	32,859
Deferred Comp – Nationwide	766,386
IRA (Edward Jones)	207,848





Tommy Doyle Supervisor of Elections (239) LEE-VOTE (533-8683) ● www.lee.vote

Canvassing Board Meeting Dates - August 18, 2020, Primary Election

Initial Canvass of Vote-by-Mail Ballots:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Monday, 07-27-20 at 9 AM

Logic and Accuracy Testing of the Tabulating Equipment or Voting Machines used at Early Voting and Election Day Precincts, and the Tabulating Equipment used for Vote-by-Mail Ballots:

Lee County Elections Center, 13180 S. Cleveland Ave., Fort Myers, 33907

Wednesday, 07-29-20 at 9 AM – Immediately Following Proceed to the Main Office (see below)

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Wednesday, 07-29-20

Review of Vote-by-Mail Ballots:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

- 9 AM Each Meeting (see below)
- Friday, 07-31-20 Monday, 08-03-20 Wednesday, 08-05-20 Friday, 08-07-20
- Monday, 08-10-20 Wednesday, 08-12-20 Friday, 08-14-20 Monday, 08-17-20

Election Day

Review of Vote-by-Mail Ballots and Receive Preliminary Election Night Results:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

- Tuesday, 08-18-20
 - o NOON, 4 PM, and 6 PM until finished

Canvass of Provisional Ballets. Review of Vote-by-Mail Ballets, Submit 1st Unofficial Results, Submit Official Results, Certify the Election, Submit Conduct of Election Report, Random Selection of Race and Precinct(s) for the Post-Election Manual Audit:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Friday, 08-21-20 at 8 AM

Post-Election Manual Audit:

Lee County Etections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Wednesday, 08-26-20 at 9 AM

In the event of a machine or manual recount, the additional dates of 08-22-20 through 08-25-20 will apply.

Canvassing Board Meeting Dates - November 3, 2020, General Election

Logic and Accuracy Testing of the Tabulating Equipment or Voting Machines used at Early Voting and Election Day Precincts, the Tabulating Equipment used for Vote-by-Mail Ballots, and the Initial Canvass of Vote-by-Mail Ballots:

Lee County Elections Center, 13180 S. Cleveland Ave., Fort Myers, 33907

Monday, 10-12-20 at 9 AM – Immediately Following Proceed to the Main Office (see below)

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Monday, 10-12-20

Review of Vote-by-Mail Ballots:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

- 9 AM Each Meeting (see below)
- Wednesday, 10-14-20 Friday, 10-16-20 Monday, 10-19-20
- Wednesday, 10-21-20 Friday, 10-23-20 Monday, 10-26-20
- Wednesday, 10-28-20 Friday, 10-30-20 Monday, 11-02-20

Election Day

Review of Vote-by-Mail Ballots and Receive Preliminary Election Night Results:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

- Tuesday, 11-03-20
 - 9 AM, NOON, 3 PM, and 5 PM until finished

Canvass of Provisional Ballots, Review of Vote-by-Mail Ballots, Submit 1st Unofficial Results:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Friday, 11-06-20 at 2 PM

Canvass of Overseas Vote-by-Mail Ballots, Submit Official Results, Certify the Election, Submit Conduct of Election Report, Random Selection of Race and Precinct(s) for the Post-Election Manual Audit;

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Friday, 11-13-20 at NOON

Post-Election Manual Audit:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Wednesday, 11-18-20 at 9 AM

In the event of a machine or manual recount, the additional dates of 11-08-20 through 11-14-20 will apply.